
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0335 * 
* Diest                    * 223 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  28 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  7  207662 BE2055043-23 09.59100 1392.1475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  5  209437 BE2086054-24 10.00560 1387.6126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 19       2 BE2034638-23 10.01470 1379.8419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.03200 1366.4217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  6       3 BE2086023-24 10.03510 1361.3065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 13       4 BE2034674-23 10.03560 1360.5695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  2  211202 BE2108638-24 10.05250 1358.9405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  8       5 BE2040389-22 10.04500 1352.6609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 16       6 BE2040451-22 10.05290 1347.0061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 14       7 BE2040422-22 10.05330 1346.4288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  8  209345 BE2086812-24 10.05470 1343.8215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  3       2 BE2054771-24 10.07290 1341.1070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 18       8 BE2086041-24 10.06150 1340.3968      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  1       9 BE2086081-24 10.06160 1340.2538      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20  9  209118 BE2019839-24 10.06090 1339.2123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  4  213546 BE2076314-24 10.10020 1334.3845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 15  2  215295 BE5046223-24 10.11210 1334.3353      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 15  3       2 BE5047643-21 10.11240 1333.9219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17 13       2 BE2086900-24 10.07200 1330.5826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  9       3 BE2034112-23 10.07240 1330.0191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  1       2 BE2017068-19 10.06140 1329.1786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15 10       2 BE2054515-24 10.10430 1328.7110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  1       3 BE2054521-24 10.10460 1328.2977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20  3       2 BE2019815-24 10.07410 1326.1896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 14       3 BE2019807-24 10.07430 1325.9093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  1  211392 BE2054633-24 10.09350 1324.6496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  7       2 BE2054691-24 10.09400 1323.9582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  3       4 BE2086850-24 10.08250 1321.4834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  3       3 BE2054620-24 10.10020 1320.9248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  8       3 BE2055013-23 10.07260 1319.0472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 19       4 BE2030094-23 10.08340 1318.8018      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20  2       5 BE2019835-24 10.08500 1316.5876      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 10       6 BE2019920-24 10.08520 1316.3114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0335 * 
* Diest                    * 223 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  7       4 BE2005036-23 10.12190 1315.6135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  1  216819 BE5076690-24 10.14530 1314.9843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  4       4 BE2017143-19 10.08080 1313.2083      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  1  210134 BE2088489-24 10.10090 1312.1074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  1  210750 BE2034069-23 10.10430 1311.3139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 15       7 BE2019814-24 10.09290 1311.2217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  4  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.03460 1310.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  3  201611 BE2120127-20 10.04060 1308.3128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  2      10 BE2086052-24 10.10100 1307.6191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20  8       8 BE2030056-23 10.09580 1307.2598      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  4       5 BE2086810-24 10.10120 1306.7728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  2       2 BE2086566-24 10.11250 1305.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  2  212257 BE2036507-23 10.12580 1302.4565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  1       2 BE2036509-23 10.13030 1301.7909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 18       9 BE2019813-24 10.10480 1300.4851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  4      11 BE2086113-24 10.11090 1299.6401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  2       5 BE2042021-22 10.09530 1298.8346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  1       2 BE2123075-21 10.05180 1298.2035      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  3  212196 BE2054490-24 10.13320 1297.5703      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  1       6 BE2034135-23 10.11250 1296.9231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15 12       5 BE2054517-24 10.14400 1296.8381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  6       4 BE6051087-24 10.13110 1295.4264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  5       6 BE2027708-23 10.15010 1294.0875      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  9       7 BE2076327-24 10.15050 1293.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15 15       8 BE2054502-24 10.15100 1292.9122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 10      12 BE2040385-22 10.12010 1292.6880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 15      13 BE2086070-24 10.12050 1292.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 13      10 BE2019908-24 10.12100 1289.5252      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  4  213502 BE5032644-24 10.15380 1289.0038      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 11      14 BE2040313-22 10.12410 1287.3906      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  5  215634 BE5020958-22 10.17300 1287.3672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 15  8       3 BE5033154-23 10.17250 1285.9831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  2       3 BE2120136-20 10.06490 1285.6478      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  9  3       6 BE2017108-19 10.11420 1284.2424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  5       3 BE2054767-24 10.14410 1282.4734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  5       2 BE5076709-24 10.19080 1281.9413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1 11  3  207666 BE6177630-24 10.12100 1280.5714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  7      15 BE2086099-24 10.13340 1280.4381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       4 BE2027955-23 10.15010 1279.8828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 20 20      11 BE2019816-24 10.13290 1279.1396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 15  3       9 BE2005024-23 10.16590 1278.8462      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  3      16 BE2086024-24 10.13480 1278.6142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0335 * 
* Diest                    * 152 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  5  209437 BE2086054-24 10.00560 1387.6126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.03200 1366.4217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  6       2 BE2086023-24 10.03510 1361.3065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  1  211202 BE2108638-24 10.05250 1358.9405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  5  209345 BE2086812-24 10.05470 1343.8215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       2 BE2054771-24 10.07290 1341.1070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10 10       3 BE2086041-24 10.06150 1340.3968      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  1       4 BE2086081-24 10.06160 1340.2538      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  5  209118 BE2019839-24 10.06090 1339.2123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  3  213546 BE2076314-24 10.10020 1334.3845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 10  1  215295 BE5046223-24 10.11210 1334.3353      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  7       2 BE2086900-24 10.07200 1330.5826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  6       2 BE2054515-24 10.10430 1328.7110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  1       3 BE2054521-24 10.10460 1328.2977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  3       2 BE2019815-24 10.07410 1326.1896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13 10       3 BE2019807-24 10.07430 1325.9093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  1  211392 BE2054633-24 10.09350 1324.6496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  7       2 BE2054691-24 10.09400 1323.9582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  1       3 BE2086850-24 10.08250 1321.4834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  3       3 BE2054620-24 10.10020 1320.9248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  2       4 BE2019835-24 10.08500 1316.5876      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  6       5 BE2019920-24 10.08520 1316.3114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  1  216819 BE5076690-24 10.14530 1314.9843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  1  210134 BE2088489-24 10.10090 1312.1074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13 11       6 BE2019814-24 10.09290 1311.2217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  3  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.03460 1310.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  2       5 BE2086052-24 10.10100 1307.6191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  2       4 BE2086810-24 10.10120 1306.7728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  2  1  210750 BE2086566-24 10.11250 1305.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13 12       7 BE2019813-24 10.10480 1300.4851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  4       6 BE2086113-24 10.11090 1299.6401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  3  212196 BE2054490-24 10.13320 1297.5703      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  7       4 BE2054517-24 10.14400 1296.8381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0335 * 
* Diest                    * 152 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  6       4 BE6051087-24 10.13110 1295.4264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  5       5 BE2076327-24 10.15050 1293.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10 10       6 BE2054502-24 10.15100 1292.9122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  8       7 BE2086070-24 10.12050 1292.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  9       8 BE2019908-24 10.12100 1289.5252      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  7  3  213502 BE5032644-24 10.15380 1289.0038      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  4       3 BE2054767-24 10.14410 1282.4734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  5       2 BE5076709-24 10.19080 1281.9413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1 11  3  207666 BE6177630-24 10.12100 1280.5714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  7       8 BE2086099-24 10.13340 1280.4381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13 13       9 BE2019816-24 10.13290 1279.1396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  3       9 BE2086024-24 10.13480 1278.6142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1  220077 BE5034660-24 10.22090 1278.4026      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  2       5 BE5076450-24 10.15220 1278.3229      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  8      10 BE2019907-24 10.13450 1277.0565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2  7  4       6 BE2054683-24 10.15320 1277.0358      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  2       2 BE2066866-24 10.14330 1273.2786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 13  7      11 BE2019802-24 10.14200 1272.5233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


